
Drawer Report By Satellite

1/15/2026

BABES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$270.96 $0.00 ($2,186.29) $0.00  72 $2,457.25 $0.00 $0.00 $2,457.25 $0.00  118 1/12/2026

$79.25 $0.00 ($2,874.42) ($1.25)  152 $2,954.92 $0.00 $0.00 $2,953.67 $0.00  230 1/13/2026

$735.19 $0.00 ($1,244.30) ($178.00)  50 $2,157.49 $0.00 $0.00 $1,979.49 $0.00  81 1/14/2026

BABES $1,085.40 $0.00 ($6,305.01) ($179.25)  274 $7,569.66  429 $0.00 $0.00 $7,390.41 $0.00 GWGW

CENTURY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$158.88 $0.00 ($397.48) $0.00  16 $556.36 $0.00 $0.00 $556.36 $0.00  28 1/12/2026

$313.35 $0.00 ($135.05) $0.00  20 $448.40 $0.00 $0.00 $448.40 $0.00  39 1/14/2026

CENTURY $472.23 $0.00 ($532.53) $0.00  36 $1,004.76  67 $0.00 $0.00 $1,004.76 $0.00 GWGW

CHANDLER INN

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,244.73 $0.00 ($832.02) ($106.75)  67 $2,183.50 $0.00 $0.00 $2,076.75 $0.00  190 1/12/2026

$1,544.45 $0.00 ($588.45) $0.00  44 $2,132.90 $0.00 $0.00 $2,132.90 $0.00  166 1/13/2026

$225.95 $0.00 ($39.00) $0.00  10 $264.95 $0.00 $0.00 $264.95 $0.00  16 1/14/2026

CHANDLER INN $3,015.13 $0.00 ($1,459.47) ($106.75)  121 $4,581.35  372 $0.00 $0.00 $4,474.60 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

DJS DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$157.81 $1,500.00 ($3,549.24) ($74.50)  94 $2,281.55 $0.00 $0.00 $2,207.05 $0.00  351 1/12/2026

$1,144.38 $0.00 ($1,257.62) ($36.25)  77 $2,438.25 $0.00 $0.00 $2,402.00 $0.00  452 1/13/2026

$1,029.76 $0.00 ($460.26) ($20.00)  46 $1,510.02 $0.00 $0.00 $1,490.02 $0.00  194 1/14/2026
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DJS DUGOUT $2,331.95 $1,500.00 ($5,267.12) ($130.75)  217 $6,229.82  997 $0.00 $0.00 $6,099.07 $0.00 1STBANK1STBANK

EAGLES CLUB

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$612.00 $500.00 ($148.00) $0.00  6 $260.00 $0.00 $0.00 $260.00 $0.00  20 1/12/2026

$230.85 $0.00 ($88.65) ($5.00)  16 $324.50 $0.00 $0.00 $319.50 $0.00  27 1/13/2026

$260.25 $500.00 ($572.25) ($5.00)  13 $337.50 $0.00 $0.00 $332.50 $0.00  21 1/14/2026

EAGLES CLUB $1,103.10 $1,000.00 ($808.90) ($10.00)  35 $922.00  68 $0.00 $0.00 $912.00 $0.00 

JAMMERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

($48.76) $400.00 ($2,226.32) $0.00  130 $1,777.56 $0.00 $0.00 $1,777.56 $0.00  244 1/12/2026

$446.05 $0.00 ($202.71) $0.00  34 $648.76 $0.00 $0.00 $648.76 $0.00  85 1/13/2026

$342.48 $0.00 ($375.02) ($57.00)  50 $774.50 $0.00 $0.00 $717.50 $0.00  86 1/14/2026

JAMMERS $739.77 $400.00 ($2,804.05) ($57.00)  214 $3,200.82  415 $0.00 $0.00 $3,143.82 $0.00 BofWBofW

KENO-DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$2,806.85 $4,000.00 ($10,354.60) ($1,420.05)  473 $10,661.50 $0.00 ($80.00) $9,241.45 $0.00  1,336 1/12/2026

$3,621.47 $0.00 ($9,233.52) ($124.87)  524 $12,979.86 $0.00 $0.00 $12,854.99 $0.00  1,565 1/13/2026

$1,052.64 $500.00 ($10,201.99) ($938.45)  417 $11,693.08 $0.00 $0.00 $10,754.63 $0.00  898 1/14/2026

KENO-DUGOUT $7,480.96 $4,500.00 ($29,790.11) ($2,483.37)  1,414 $35,334.44  3,799 $0.00 ($80.00) $32,851.07 $0.00 

MORANS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$371.50 $0.00 ($29.85) ($120.90)  12 $522.25 $0.00 $0.00 $401.35 $0.00  28 1/12/2026

$261.50 $0.00 ($75.30) $0.00  12 $336.80 $0.00 $0.00 $336.80 $0.00  20 1/13/2026
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$78.25 $0.00 ($9.00) ($1.75)  4 $89.00 $0.00 $0.00 $87.25 $0.00  12 1/14/2026

MORANS $711.25 $0.00 ($114.15) ($122.65)  28 $948.05  60 $0.00 $0.00 $825.40 $0.00 USBUSB

OLDE TOWNE

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$97.00 $0.00 ($20.50) $0.00  4 $117.50 $0.00 $0.00 $117.50 $0.00  10 1/12/2026

$299.50 $0.00 ($336.50) $0.00  31 $636.00 $0.00 $0.00 $636.00 $0.00  80 1/13/2026

($10.00) $0.00 ($384.00) ($60.00)  11 $434.00 $0.00 $0.00 $374.00 $0.00  30 1/14/2026

OLDE TOWNE $386.50 $0.00 ($741.00) ($60.00)  46 $1,187.50  120 $0.00 $0.00 $1,127.50 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$232.35 $0.00 ($122.30) ($81.00)  30 $435.65 $0.00 $0.00 $354.65 $0.00  33 1/12/2026

$594.18 $0.00 ($126.32) ($63.00)  50 $783.50 $0.00 $0.00 $720.50 $0.00  96 1/13/2026

$536.21 $0.00 ($183.33) ($6.50)  42 $726.04 $0.00 $0.00 $719.54 $0.00  90 1/14/2026

PAPACHUCKS $1,362.74 $0.00 ($431.95) ($150.50)  122 $1,945.19  219 $0.00 $0.00 $1,794.69 $0.00 USBUSB

PATS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$168.05 $0.00 ($257.95) $0.00  24 $426.00 $0.00 $0.00 $426.00 $0.00  42 1/12/2026

$190.20 $0.00 ($223.60) $0.00  21 $413.80 $0.00 $0.00 $413.80 $0.00  28 1/13/2026

($49.52) $0.00 ($961.38) ($10.00)  41 $921.86 $0.00 $0.00 $911.86 $0.00  74 1/14/2026

PATS $308.73 $0.00 ($1,442.93) ($10.00)  86 $1,761.66  144 $0.00 $0.00 $1,751.66 $0.00 USBUSB

SHOOTERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$248.76 $0.00 ($105.34) ($41.25)  16 $395.35 $0.00 $0.00 $354.10 $0.00  23 1/12/2026
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$253.50 $0.00 ($26.50) $0.00  3 $280.00 $0.00 $0.00 $280.00 $0.00  7 1/13/2026

$233.80 $0.00 ($411.20) $0.00  7 $645.00 $0.00 $0.00 $645.00 $0.00  12 1/14/2026

SHOOTERS $736.06 $0.00 ($543.04) ($41.25)  26 $1,320.35  42 $0.00 $0.00 $1,279.10 $0.00 USBUSB

SORTIES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$7.45 $0.00 ($362.55) $0.00  17 $370.00 $0.00 $0.00 $370.00 $0.00  33 1/12/2026

$165.18 $0.00 ($259.32) ($8.00)  20 $432.50 $0.00 $0.00 $424.50 $0.00  43 1/13/2026

$248.66 $0.00 ($474.34) ($12.50)  30 $735.50 $0.00 $0.00 $723.00 $0.00  49 1/14/2026

SORTIES $421.29 $0.00 ($1,096.21) ($20.50)  67 $1,538.00  125 $0.00 $0.00 $1,517.50 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

SUNDOWNER

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$268.51 $0.00 ($390.98) ($5.00)  49 $664.49 $0.00 $0.00 $659.49 $0.00  64 1/12/2026

$645.02 $0.00 ($998.48) ($80.51)  65 $1,724.01 $0.00 $0.00 $1,643.50 $0.00  105 1/13/2026

$288.08 $0.00 ($653.57) ($39.80)  36 $981.45 $0.00 $0.00 $941.65 $0.00  56 1/14/2026

SUNDOWNER $1,201.61 $0.00 ($2,043.03) ($125.31)  150 $3,369.95  225 $0.00 $0.00 $3,244.64 $0.00 WellsWells

VARSITY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$879.55 $0.00 ($1,382.82) ($25.00)  75 $2,287.37 $0.00 $0.00 $2,262.37 $0.00  103 1/12/2026

($315.78) $0.00 ($1,843.05) ($18.62)  48 $1,545.89 $0.00 $0.00 $1,527.27 $0.00  81 1/13/2026

$758.46 $0.00 ($507.41) ($4.00)  39 $1,269.87 $0.00 $0.00 $1,265.87 $0.00  100 1/14/2026

VARSITY $1,322.23 $0.00 ($3,733.28) ($47.62)  162 $5,103.13  284 $0.00 $0.00 $5,055.51 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

VFW - GILMOR

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer
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$730.71 $0.00 ($330.45) ($1.90)  64 $1,063.06 $0.00 $0.00 $1,061.16 $0.00  84 1/12/2026

$276.71 $0.00 ($324.01) $0.00  38 $600.72 $0.00 $0.00 $600.72 $0.00  49 1/13/2026

$517.79 $0.00 ($252.61) $0.00  43 $770.40 $0.00 $0.00 $770.40 $0.00  59 1/14/2026

VFW - GILMORE $1,525.21 $0.00 ($907.07) ($1.90)  145 $2,434.18  192 $0.00 $0.00 $2,432.28 $0.00 USBUSB

Totals:
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